
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 23,16 24,32 25,53 26,81 28,15 29,56

1a3 años 24,56 25,79 27,08 28,43 29,85

3a5 años 24,81 26,05 27,35 28,72 30,15

5a7 años 25,05 26,31 27,62 29,00 30,45

7a9 años 25,31 26,57 27,90 29,29 30,76

9a11 años 25,56 26,84 28,18 29,59 31,07

11a13 años 25,81 27,10 28,46 29,88 31,38

13a15 años 26,07 27,38 28,74 30,18 31,69

15a17 años 26,33 27,65 29,03 30,48 32,01

17a19 años 26,60 27,93 29,32 30,79 32,33

19a21 años 26,86 28,21 29,62 31,10 32,65

21a23 años 27,13 28,49 29,91 31,41 32,98

23a25 años 27,40 28,77 30,21 31,72 33,31

25a27 años 27,68 29,06 30,51 32,04 33,64

27a29 años 27,95 29,35 30,82 32,36 33,98

mas de 29 años 28,23 29,64 31,13 32,68 34,32

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 23,16 24,32 25,53 26,81 28,15 29,56 31,04

1a3 años 24,56 25,79 27,08 28,43 29,85 31,35

3a5 años 24,81 26,05 27,35 28,72 30,15 31,66

5a7 años 25,05 26,31 27,62 29,00 30,45 31,98

7a9 años 25,31 26,57 27,90 29,29 30,76 32,30

9a11 años 25,56 26,84 28,18 29,59 31,07 32,62

11a13 años 25,81 27,10 28,46 29,88 31,38 32,95
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INGENIERIA

11a13 años 25,81 27,10 28,46 29,88 31,38 32,95

13a15 años 26,07 27,38 28,74 30,18 31,69 33,28

15a17 años 26,33 27,65 29,03 30,48 32,01 33,61

17a19 años 26,60 27,93 29,32 30,79 32,33 33,94

19a21 años 26,86 28,21 29,62 31,10 32,65 34,28

21a23 años 27,13 28,49 29,91 31,41 32,98 34,63

23a25 años 27,40 28,77 30,21 31,72 33,31 34,97

25a27 años 27,68 29,06 30,51 32,04 33,64 35,32

27a29 años 27,95 29,35 30,82 32,36 33,98 35,68

mas de 29 años 28,23 29,64 31,13 32,68 34,32 36,03

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 4632,50 4864,13 5107,33 5362,70 5630,83 5912,37

1a3 años 4937,09 5183,94 5443,14 5715,30 6001,06

3a5 años 5011,14 5261,70 5524,79 5801,02 6091,08

5a7 años 5086,31 5340,63 5607,66 5888,04 6182,44

7a9 años 5162,60 5420,74 5691,77 5976,36 6275,18

9a11 años 5240,04 5502,05 5777,15 6066,01 6369,31

11a13 años 5318,64 5584,58 5863,81 6157,00 6464,85

13a15 años 5398,42 5668,35 5951,76 6249,35 6561,82

15a17 años 5479,40 5753,37 6041,04 6343,09 6660,25

17a19 años 5561,59 5839,67 6131,65 6438,24 6760,15

19a21 años 5645,02 5927,27 6223,63 6534,81 6861,55

21a23 años 5729,69 6016,18 6316,98 6632,83 6964,48

23a25 años 5815,64 6106,42 6411,74 6732,33 7068,94

25a27 años 5902,87 6198,01 6507,92 6833,31 7174,98

27a29 años 5991,41 6290,98 6605,53 6935,81 7282,60

mas de 29 años 6081,29 6385,35 6704,62 7039,85 7391,84

ADMINISTRACION


